
Schedule and results

Season statistics

Team match-by-match

Individual match-by-match

Date Results

Apr 17, 2015 Tulsa 4, Tulane 0

Apr 16, 2015 Tulane 4, Temple 0

Apr 08, 2015 South Alabama 4, Tulane 0

Apr 03, 2015 Tulane 4, Middle Tennessee State 2

3/31/2015 Rice 4, Tulane 0

Mar 29, 2015 Georgia State 4, Tulane 0

Mar 28, 2015 Tulane 4, USF 3

Mar 22, 2015 Tulane 4, SMU 0

Mar 20, 2015 Tulane 4, New Mexico 2

Mar 17, 2015 Houston 5, Tulane 1

Mar 16, 2015 Tulane 6, Cincinnati 1

Mar 14, 2015 Tulane 4, Samford 1

Mar 10, 2015 Tulane 4, Louisiana-Lafayette 0

Feb 28, 2015 Tulane 5, Wisconsin 2

Feb 21, 2015 Tulane 4, Yale 1

Feb 20, 2015 Ohio State 4, Tulane 0

Feb 18, 2015 LSU 7, Tulane 0

Feb 15, 2015 Kentucky 7, Tulane 0

Feb. 13, 2015 Ole Miss 6, Tulane 1

Feb 08, 2015 Tulane 4, Southern Miss 0

Feb 08, 2015 Tulane 4, McNeese 0

Jan 31, 2015 Tulane 6, Xavier 1

Jan 31, 2015 Tulane 4, New Orleans 0

Jan 23, 2015 Tulane 4, Nicholls 1

Jan 18, 2015 Tulane 4, Penn State 3

Jan 17, 2015 Tulane 4, Akron 3

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 Roberta Alison Fall Classic -- Tuscaloosa, Ala.

Oct 10-13, 2014 ITA Southern Regional -- Tuscalooa, Ala.

Sep 26-29, 2014 Notre Dame Invitational -- South Bend, Ind.
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Season statistics

Overall record: 17-9  •  AAC: 3-1  •  Region: 5-1  •  Home: 10-2  •  Away: 3-6  •  Neutral: 4-1
 •  vs National ranked: 0-3  •  vs Regional ranked: 0-0  

vs Ranked

SINGLES  Overall   Dual   Tour   AAC  1 2 3 4 5 6  Nat'l   Reg'l   Streak   Last10 

Sade Atkinson 2-1 2-1 0-0 0-0  ---   ---   ---   1-0   ---   1-1  0-0 0-0 W 2 2-1

Ipek Birol 13-14 9-10 4-4 1-2  1-3   7-5   1-2   ---   ---   ---  0-3 0-0 L 5 1-6

Emily Dvorak 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0  ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 2 2-3

Zoe Gaber 1-6 0-0 1-6 0-0  ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 1-6

Naz Karagoz 15-11 10-7 5-4 2-0  0-2   1-2   9-2   0-1   ---   ---  0-2 0-0 L 1 2-3

Jacqui Katz 18-14 14-8 4-6 2-1  ---   ---   1-0   2-1   11-7   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 4-3

Kyla Klier 6-5 2-0 4-5 0-0  ---   ---   ---   ---   ---   2-0  0-0 0-0 W 2 6-3

Meredith Maltby 14-7 9-4 5-3 3-1  ---   ---   ---   ---   1-0   8-4  0-0 0-0 L 1 4-2

Vanessa Nommensen 16-16 13-10 3-6 3-1  ---   1-0   2-2   10-8   ---   ---  0-1 0-0 L 1 4-5

Nicky Stracar 2-15 2-15 0-0 1-3  1-12   1-2   0-1   ---   ---   ---  0-4 0-0 L 3 1-5

Totals 89-92 61-55 28-37 12-8  2-17   10-9   13-7   13-10   12-7   11-5  0-10 0-0

Percentage .492 .526 .431 .600 .105 .526 .650 .565 .632 .688 .000 .000

vs Ranked

DOUBLES  Overall   Dual   Tour   AAC  1 2 3  Nat'l   Reg'l   Streak   Last10 

Meredith Maltby/Vanessa Nommensen 0-4 0-0 0-4 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 4 0-4

Emily Dvorak/Kyla Klier 0-4 0-0 0-4 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 4 0-4

Naz Karagoz/Jacqui Katz 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 1-3

Ipek Birol/Nicky Stracar 4-4 0-0 4-4 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 3 4-4

Sade Atkinson/Jacqui Katz 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 1 1-1

Zoe Gaber/Meredith Maltby 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 3 0-3

Emily Dvorak/Vanessa Nommensen 1-1 1-0 0-1 0-0  ---   ---   1-0  0-0 0-0 W 1 1-1

Jacqui Katz/Vanessa Nommensen 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 W 1 1-2

Naz Karagoz/Kyla Klier 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0  ---   ---   ---  0-0 0-0 L 3 0-3

Vanessa Nommensen/Nicky Stracar 7-10 7-10 0-0 0-2  2-1   5-9   ---  0-1 0-0 W 2 4-6

Ipek Birol/Jacqui Katz 12-7 12-7 0-0 3-1  ---   1-0   11-7  0-1 0-0 L 1 6-4

Sade Atkinson/Naz Karagoz 9-5 9-5 0-0 3-0  7-4   2-1   ---  1-3 0-0 L 1 7-3

Jacqui Katz/Kyla Klier 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0  ---   ---   1-1  0-0 0-0 L 1 1-1

Totals 37-48 30-23 7-25 6-3  9-5   8-10   13-8  1-5 0-0

Percentage .435 .566 .219 .667   .643    .444    .619  .167 .000
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Individual match-by-match

Sade Atkinson
Ipek Birol
Emily Dvorak
Zoe Gaber
Naz Karagoz
Jacqui Katz
Kyla Klier
Meredith Maltby
Vanessa Nommensen
Nicky Stracar

 

 Sade Atkinson
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 6 Shannon Newnes Lost 4-6, 6-4, retired -/-

% Jan 23, 2015 NICHOLLS 6 Kateryna Nakonechna - 4-6, 6-2, 1-2, unfinished -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 6 Hafsa Laraibi - 4-6, 4-3, unfinished -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 4 Jana van der Walt Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 6 Andreea Nenu Won 6-4, 6-0 -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 5 Karina Gurgenyan - 4-6, 6-3, unfinished -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Nicholls State t-64 Isla Brock/Klara Skopac Won 8-6/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Auburn t-32 Reka Muller/Jen Pfeifler Lost 2-8/Jacqui Katz -/-

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 2 Madison Cohen / Ariadna Blinova - 5-6, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 2 Devan McCluskey / Kimberly-Ann Surin Lost 6-7 (4-7) / Naz Karagoz -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 2 Anja Luethi / Anna Segarra Rius Won 6-2 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 1 Nour Abbes / Carmen Nelson - unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 2 Julia Kral / Hannah Brett - 4-1, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 2 Lisa Schneider / Claudia Castella Won 6-2 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 1 Iris Verboven / Erin Stephens - 3-3, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 1 Nadia Ravita / Aldila Sutjiadi (56/-) Lost 3-6 / Naz Karagoz -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 1 Noel Scott / Joana Vale Costa Lost 4-6 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 1 Gabriella De Santis / Sandy Niehaus (25/-) Lost 3-6 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 1 Hanna Yu / Valerie Shklover Won 7-5 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 1 Lauren Burich / Kelsey Grambeau Won 6-3 / Naz Karagoz -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 1 Elena Sava / Kelly Drew - / Naz Karagoz -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 1 Stephanie N'tcha / Carita Moolman (62/-) Won 7-6 (8-6) / Naz Karagoz -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 1 Lauren Bellinger / Kelly Poggensee-Wei Won 6-0 / Naz Karagoz -/-

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 1 Despoina Vogasari / Elena Kordolaimi - 4-5, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 1 Emily Olivier / Natasha Smith Won 6-3 / Naz Karagoz -/-
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* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 1 Vaszilisza Bulgakova / Dasha Sharapova Won 7-6 (7-0) / Naz Karagoz -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 1 Vera Bessonova / Olga Martinez Won 6-4 / Naz Karagoz -/-

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 1 Timmermann,Linn / Kamoe,Tarani (61/-) - 5-5, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 1 Natalie Beazant / Liat Zimmermann - 3-5, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 1 Darya Shulzhanok / Tiffany William - 5-3, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 1 Valkova, Laura / Newton, Emily - 3-5, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 1 Alina Abdurakhimova / Dina Karina - 4-5, unfinished / Naz Karagoz -/-

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 1 Ksenia Laskutova / Renata Kuricova (84/-) Lost 4-6 / Naz Karagoz -/-

 

 Ipek Birol
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-3 Julie Vrabel Won 6-0, 7-6 (7-5) -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Purdue t-2 Daniela Vidal Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-1 Jerricka Boone Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-3 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Southern Miss t-64 Carolin Drescher Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Alabama t-32 Erin Routliffe (45/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Mississippi State 1st Georgiana Patrasc Lost 5-7, 5-7 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Loyola-Marymount 2nd Elanor Grossman Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs LSU 3rd Noel Scott Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 2 Martina Zerbola Won 6-0, 6-4 -/-

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 2 Dasha Sapogova Won 7-6 (8-6), 7-5 -/-

% Jan 23, 2015 NICHOLLS 2 Marie Aubert Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-1 -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 2 Anja Luethi Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 2 Julia Kral - 6-4, 4-2, unfinished -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 1 Lisa Schneider Won 6-1, 7-5 -/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 2 Arianne Hartono (40/-) Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 2 Aldila Sutjiadi Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 3 Noel Scott Lost 6-3, 5-7, 0-1 (6-10) -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 3 Sandy Niehaus (125/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 3 Sherry Li Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 2 Maria Avgerinos Won 7-6 (7-2), 7-6 (8-6) -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 2 Elena Sava Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 2 Yasmeen Ebada Lost 2-6, 6-7 (6-8) -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 2 Katya Bure Won 6-2, 6-3 -/-

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 2 Elena Kordolaimi (107/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 1 Natasha Smith Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 1 Hristina Dishkova - 2-6, 6-2, 4-5, unfinished -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 2 Olga Martinez Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 1 Grgan,Masa - 7-6 (8-6), 4-6, 0-1, unfinished -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 1 Natalie Beazant (21/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 1 Tiffany William - 6-4, 5-7, 5-5, unfinished -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 1 Valkova, Laura Lost 0-6, 5-7 -/-

  Ranking
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  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Akron t-1 Sophie Geier/Shannon Newnes Won 8-0/Nicky Stracar -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-2 Louise Kwong/Grace Tapak Lost 4-8/Nicky Stracar -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Purdue t-3 Andjela Djokovic/Deborah Suarez Won 8-6/Nicky Stracar -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-4 Mary Closs/Jane Fennelly Won 8-5/Nicky Stracar -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Samford t-64 Samantha Wood/Carita Moolman Won 8-6/Nicky Stracar -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Louisiana State t-32 Skylar Holloway/Ella Taylor Lost 1-8/Nicky Stracar -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Alabama 1st Maya Jansen/Luicelena Perez Lost 1-8/Nicky Stracar -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Ole Miss 3rd Iris Verboven/Erin Stephens Lost 6-8/Nicky Stracar -/-

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 3 Shannon Newnes / Sophia Geier Won 6-1 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 3 Jacqueline Zuhse / Katherine Whiteaway Won 6-3 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 3 Yasmine Rashad / Hafsa Laraibi Won 6-2 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 2 Brion Flowers / Sha'Nel Bruins Won 6-1 / Jacqui Katz -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 3 Andreea Nenu / Vivien Borbely Won 6-0 / Jacqui Katz -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 3 Elena Roca / Karina Gurgenyan Won 6-1 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 3 Arianne Hartono / Mai El Kamash (54/-) Lost 1-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 3 Kirsten Lewis / Taylor Lederman - 4-3, unfinished / Jacqui Katz -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 3 Skylar Holloway / Ella Taylor - 4-4, unfinished / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 3 Olivia Sneed / Anna Sanford Lost 1-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 3 Courtney Amos / Carol Finke Lost 4-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 3 Ekaterina Stepanova / Sydney Rider - 5-3, unfinished / Jacqui Katz -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 3 Lauren Dupuis / Melissa Burckhartt - / Jacqui Katz -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 3 AnnMarie Lyon / Savannah Wood Won 6-2 / Jacqui Katz -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 3 Natalia Abdalla / Hannah Wille Won 6-1 / Jacqui Katz -/-

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 3 Angela Lorenzo / Mina Markovic Lost 1-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 3 Susan Baklini / Sharon Coone Won 6-1 / Jacqui Katz -/-

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 3 Yana Erkeeva / Mary Wright Won 7-6 (7-1) / Jacqui Katz -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 3 Hailey Grillo / Laura Escamilla Won 6-2 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 3 Golanova,Veronika / Grgan,Masa Lost 3-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 3 Savannah Durkin / Solomiya Zinko Lost 3-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 3 Jesse Grace / Sarah Sediri Won 6-1 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 3 Mitta, Monica / Sanchez, Paula Lost 0-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

 

 Emily Dvorak
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Louisville t-3 Ellie Gerlach Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Akron t-2 Sophie Geier Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-1 Alaina Roberts Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-0 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Alabama-Birmingham Con. 32 Elaine Simon Lost 4-6, 5-7 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Auburn B 32 Mary Katherine Lewis Lost 7-6 (9-7), 2-6, 0-1 (6-10) -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-1 Allison Miller/Molly O'Koniewski Lost 4-8/Kyla Klier -/-
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Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois Jerricka Boone/Jade Hilton Lost 2-8/Kyla Klier -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Louisville t-3 Elle Stokes/Ellie Gerlach Lost 1-8/Kyla Klier -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-4 Madie Baillon/Julia Jamieson Lost 6-8/Kyla Klier -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Northwestern State t-64 Natalya Krutova/Tatiana Larina Lost 2-8/Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 3 Jana van der Walt / Brandi Nelson Won 6-4 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

 

 Zoe Gaber
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-3 Darby Mountford Lost 3-6, 0-6 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Louisville t-2 Ellie Gerlach Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Mississippi State Con. 32 Naomi Tran Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs South Alabama B 32 Laura Matuskova Lost 0-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Ball State 1st Olivia Large Lost 0-6, 4-6 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Loyola-Marymount 2nd Audrey Marquard Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Tennessee Chattanooga 3rd Jovana Pecovski Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Alabama-Birmingham t-64 Caroline Faught/Giovanni Baccarini Lost 2-8/Meredith Maltby -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Tennessee Chattanooga 1st Samantha Caswell/Katie Polk Lost 0-8/Meredith Maltby -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Middle Tennessee State 2nd Nayara Moraes/Tiffany William Lost 1-8/Meredith Maltby -/-

 

 Naz Karagoz
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-2 Allison Miller Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-1 Julia Jamieson Won 6-4, 4-6, 6-2 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Louisiana-Monroe 128 Amy Olivier Won 6-0, 6-3 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Nicholls State t-64 Stephanie Barnett (104/-) Won 6-4, 2-6, 7-6 (7-5) -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Northwestern State t-32 Tatiana Larina Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-2 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Alabama t-16 Danielle Spielmann (52/-) Lost 7-6 (8-6), 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Ole Miss 1st Mai El Kamash Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Samford 2nd Stephanie N'Tcha Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-3) -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Georgia Tech t-CF Johnnise Renaud Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 3 Ariadna Blinova Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 6-3 -/-

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 3 Devan McCluskey Won 6-2, 6-7 (5-7), 6-3 -/-

% Jan 23, 2015 NICHOLLS 3 Katia Jordan Won 6-7 (3-7), 7-5, 6-2 -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 3 Marta Sans Won 6-0, 6-2 -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 1 Nour Abbes Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 3 Hannah Brett - 2-6, 5-2, unfinished -/-
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% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 2 Carolin Drescher - 3-6, 6-0, 3-3, unfinished -/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 4 Natalie Suk Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 3 Kelsey Dieters Lost 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 0-1 (6-10) -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 2 Skylar Kuykendall (87/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 1-6 -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 2 Gabriella De Santis - 2-6, 3-5, unfinished -/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 2 Courtney Amos - 6-1, 5-4, unfinished -/-

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 3 Sydney Rider Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-4 -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 3 Alexandra Way Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 3 Jessica Northcutt Won 6-4, 6-0 -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 3 Ali Miller Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 3 Tina Rupert - 6-0, 2-6, 2-0, unfinished -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 3 Meredith Hopson - 7-5, 4-6, 2-2, unfinished -/-

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 3 Dasha Sharapova - 6-4, 5-7, unfinished -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 3 Jessica Chaves Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-3 -/-

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 3 Timmermann,Linn Lost 2-6, 5-7 -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 2 Katherine Ip Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 2 Darya Shulzhanok Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 2 Mitta, Monica - 6-2, 2-6, 1-4, unfinished -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 1 Alina Abdurakhimova - 6-3, 5-2, unfinished -/-

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 1 Ksenia Laskutova Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Purdue t-1 Krisztina Kapitany/Nicole Robinson Lost 3-8/Jacqui Katz -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-2 Madie Baillon/Julia Jamieson Lost 2-8/Jacqui Katz -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-3 Alaina Roberts/Darby Mountford Won 8-4/Jacqui Katz -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Louisville t-4 Elle Stokes/Ellie Gerlach Lost 4-8/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Ole Miss 1st Mai El Kamash/Arianne Hartono Lost 4-8/Kyla Klier -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Samford 2nd Jessica Northcutt/Lauren Caballero Lost 5-8/Kyla Klier -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Mississippi State 3rd Georgiana Patrasc/Louise Ronaldson Lost 6-8/Kyla Klier -/-

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 2 Madison Cohen / Ariadna Blinova - 5-6, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 2 Devan McCluskey / Kimberly-Ann Surin Lost 6-7 (4-7) / Sade Atkinson -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 2 Anja Luethi / Anna Segarra Rius Won 6-2 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 1 Nour Abbes / Carmen Nelson - unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 2 Julia Kral / Hannah Brett - 4-1, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 2 Lisa Schneider / Claudia Castella Won 6-2 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 1 Iris Verboven / Erin Stephens - 3-3, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 1 Nadia Ravita / Aldila Sutjiadi (56/-) Lost 3-6 / Sade Atkinson -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 1 Noel Scott / Joana Vale Costa Lost 4-6 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 1 Gabriella De Santis / Sandy Niehaus (25/-) Lost 3-6 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 1 Hanna Yu / Valerie Shklover Won 7-5 / Sade Atkinson -/-

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 1 Lauren Burich / Kelsey Grambeau Won 6-3 / Sade Atkinson -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 1 Elena Sava / Kelly Drew - / Sade Atkinson -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 1 Stephanie N'tcha / Carita Moolman (62/-) Won 7-6 (8-6) / Sade Atkinson -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 1 Lauren Bellinger / Kelly Poggensee-Wei Won 6-0 / Sade Atkinson -/-

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 1 Despoina Vogasari / Elena Kordolaimi - 4-5, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 1 Emily Olivier / Natasha Smith Won 6-3 / Sade Atkinson -/-

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 1 Vaszilisza Bulgakova / Dasha Sharapova Won 7-6 (7-0) / Sade Atkinson -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 1 Vera Bessonova / Olga Martinez Won 6-4 / Sade Atkinson -/-
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Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 1 Timmermann,Linn / Kamoe,Tarani (61/-) - 5-5, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 1 Natalie Beazant / Liat Zimmermann - 3-5, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 1 Darya Shulzhanok / Tiffany William - 5-3, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 1 Valkova, Laura / Newton, Emily - 3-5, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 1 Alina Abdurakhimova / Dina Karina - 4-5, unfinished / Sade Atkinson -/-

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 1 Ksenia Laskutova / Renata Kuricova (84/-) Lost 4-6 / Sade Atkinson -/-

 

 Jacqui Katz
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Purdue t-3 Deborah Suarez Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-2 Molly O'Koniewski Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Louisville t-1 Aleksandra Mally Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs South Alabama t-64 Laura Valkova Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Jackson State Con. 32 Daria Butorina Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Troy Con. 16 Trang Huynh Won 6-3, 6-4 107/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Louisiana State Con. Qua Noel Scott Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Mississippi State Con. Sem Naomi Tran Lost 6-4, 5-7, 0-1 (8-10) -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Ole Miss 1st Iris Verboven Lost 3-6, 6-2, 0-1 (11-13) -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs DePaul 2nd Yulia Shupenia Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 5 Sophia Geier Won 3-6, 6-2, 7-5 -/-

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 5 Samantha Tutelman Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

% Jan 23, 2015 NICHOLLS 5 Milou Pietersz Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 5 Yasmine Rashad Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 3 Brion Flowers Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 5 Anastasija Trubich Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 4 Alex Kitchen Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 5 Erin Stephens Lost 6-4, 1-6, 1-10 -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 5 Kirsten Lewis Lost 6-4, 2-6, 0-1 (6-10) -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 5 Ella Taylor Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 5 Miho Kowase Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 5 Caroline Lynch Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 5 Kelsey Grambeau Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-0 -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 5 Melissa Burckhartt Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 5 Iva Parapunova - 7-6 (7-5), 2-1, unfinished -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 5 Hannah Wille Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 5 Mina Markovic Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 5 Rachana Bhat Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 5 Vaszilisza Bulgakova - 6-2, 4-6, 4-3, unfinished -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 5 Hailey Grillo Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-0 -/-

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 5 Roudami,Chaimaa - 4-3, unfinished -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 5 Savannah Durkin Lost 2-6, 1-4, retired -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 5 Nayara Moraes Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 5 Matuskova, Laura - 6-1, 1-6, 3-3, unfinished -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 4 Minami Okajima Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-
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Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 4 Yelena Nemchen Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Purdue t-1 Krisztina Kapitany/Nicole Robinson Lost 3-8/Naz Karagoz -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-2 Madie Baillon/Julia Jamieson Lost 2-8/Naz Karagoz -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-3 Alaina Roberts/Darby Mountford Won 8-4/Naz Karagoz -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Louisville t-4 Elle Stokes/Ellie Gerlach Lost 4-8/Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Nicholls State t-64 Isla Brock/Klara Skopac Won 8-6/Sade Atkinson -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Auburn t-32 Reka Muller/Jen Pfeifler Lost 2-8/Sade Atkinson -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Michigan 1st Kristy Dodge/Sara Remynse Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Mississippi State 2nd Naomi Tran/Alex Corder Lost 5-8/Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Loyola-Marymount 3rd Lisa Piller/Login Finnell Won 8-2/Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 3 Shannon Newnes / Sophia Geier Won 6-1 / Ipek Birol -/-

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 3 Jacqueline Zuhse / Katherine Whiteaway Won 6-3 / Ipek Birol -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 3 Yasmine Rashad / Hafsa Laraibi Won 6-2 / Ipek Birol -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 2 Brion Flowers / Sha'Nel Bruins Won 6-1 / Ipek Birol -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 3 Andreea Nenu / Vivien Borbely Won 6-0 / Ipek Birol -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 3 Elena Roca / Karina Gurgenyan Won 6-1 / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 3 Arianne Hartono / Mai El Kamash (54/-) Lost 1-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 3 Kirsten Lewis / Taylor Lederman - 4-3, unfinished / Ipek Birol -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 3 Skylar Holloway / Ella Taylor - 4-4, unfinished / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 3 Olivia Sneed / Anna Sanford Lost 1-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 3 Courtney Amos / Carol Finke Lost 4-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 3 Ekaterina Stepanova / Sydney Rider - 5-3, unfinished / Ipek Birol -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 3 Lauren Dupuis / Melissa Burckhartt - / Ipek Birol -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 3 AnnMarie Lyon / Savannah Wood Won 6-2 / Ipek Birol -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 3 Natalia Abdalla / Hannah Wille Won 6-1 / Ipek Birol -/-

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 3 Angela Lorenzo / Mina Markovic Lost 1-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 3 Susan Baklini / Sharon Coone Won 6-1 / Ipek Birol -/-

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 3 Yana Erkeeva / Mary Wright Won 7-6 (7-1) / Ipek Birol -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 3 Hailey Grillo / Laura Escamilla Won 6-2 / Ipek Birol -/-

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 3 Golanova,Veronika / Grgan,Masa Lost 3-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 3 Savannah Durkin / Solomiya Zinko Lost 3-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 3 Jesse Grace / Sarah Sediri Won 6-1 / Ipek Birol -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 3 Mitta, Monica / Sanchez, Paula Lost 0-6 / Ipek Birol -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 3 Anais Nussaume / Yana Khon Won 6-3 / Kyla Klier -/-

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 3 Saana Saarteinen / Mahitha Dadireddy Lost 2-6 / Kyla Klier -/-

 

 Kyla Klier
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-3 Madie Baillon Lost 2-6, 5-7 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Louisville t-2 Olivia Boesing Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Akron t-1 Shannon Newnes Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-4 -/-
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Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Louisiana Tech 128 Marta Sramkova Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Alabama-Birmingham Con. 64 Rachel Daniell Won 4-6, 6-2, 1-0 (10-3) -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Samford Con. 32 Yasmeen Ebada Lost 6-7, 6-4, 3-6 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs UAB 1st Amy Lowther Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Tennessee Chattanooga t-SF Rachel Gazzola Won 7-6 (9-7), 6-4 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Tulane t-F Meredith Maltby Lost 4-6, 7-5, 2-6 -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 6 Brandi Nelson Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 6 Anais Nussaume Won 6-2, 6-1 -/-

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 6 Renata Kuricova - 1-6, 1-2, unfinished -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-1 Allison Miller/Molly O'Koniewski Lost 4-8/Emily Dvorak -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois Jerricka Boone/Jade Hilton Lost 2-8/Emily Dvorak -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Louisville t-3 Elle Stokes/Ellie Gerlach Lost 1-8/Emily Dvorak -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-4 Madie Baillon/Julia Jamieson Lost 6-8/Emily Dvorak -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Ole Miss 1st Mai El Kamash/Arianne Hartono Lost 4-8/Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Samford 2nd Jessica Northcutt/Lauren Caballero Lost 5-8/Naz Karagoz -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Mississippi State 3rd Georgiana Patrasc/Louise Ronaldson Lost 6-8/Naz Karagoz -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 3 Anais Nussaume / Yana Khon Won 6-3 / Jacqui Katz -/-

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 3 Saana Saarteinen / Mahitha Dadireddy Lost 2-6 / Jacqui Katz -/-

 

 Meredith Maltby
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-3 Katherine White Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-2 Jade Hilton Lost 6-7 (1-7), 6-7 (2-7) -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Purdue t-1 Krisztina Kapitany Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Jackson State 128 Anastasia Zviahintse Won 6-2, 7-5 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Ole Miss t-64 Mai El Kamash Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Ball State 1st Toni Ormond Won 6-2, 1-6, 1-0 (10-5) -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Samford t-SF Carita Moolman Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Tulane t-F Kyla Klier Won 6-4, 5-7, 6-2 -/-

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 6 Katherine Whiteaway Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2 -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 5 Sha'Nel Bruins Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 6 Elena Roca - 7-6 (7-0), 2-0, unfinished -/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 6 Iris Verboven Won 6-3, 0-6, 12-10 -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 6 Taylor Lederman Lost 2-6, 3-6 -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 6 Skylar Holloway Lost 1-6, 3-6 -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 6 Olivia Sneed - 0-6, 5-5, unfinished -/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 6 Valerie Shklover - 7-5, 2-2, unfinished -/-

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 6 Ekaterina Stepanova Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-1 -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 6 Lauren Dupuis - 6-0, 4-0, unfinished -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 6 Savannah Wood - -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 6 Natalia Abdalla Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-
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* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 6 Angela Lorenzo Lost 1-6, 4-6 -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 6 Sharon Coone Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3 -/-

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 6 Mary Wright Won 7-5, 6-1 -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 6 Laura Escamilla Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-0 -/-

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 6 Golanova,Veronika - 2-1, unfinished -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 6 Solomiya Zinko - 4-6, 0-3, unfinished -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 6 Sarah Sediri Won 7-5, 7-6 (8-6) -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 6 Martin, Mary Angela Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 5 Yana Khon - 2-6, 4-4, unfinished -/-

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 5 Saana Saarteinen - 1-6, 2-5, unfinished -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Purdue t-1 Tess Bernard/Daniela Vidal Lost 0-8/Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Louisville t-2 Ellie Gerlach/Elle Stokes Lost 6-8/Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-3 Madie Baillon/Julia Jamieson Lost 7-8/Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Akron t-4 Sophie Geier/Shannon Newnes Lost 2-8/Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Alabama-Birmingham t-64 Caroline Faught/Giovanni Baccarini Lost 2-8/Zoe Gaber -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Tennessee Chattanooga 1st Samantha Caswell/Katie Polk Lost 0-8/Zoe Gaber -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Middle Tennessee State 2nd Nayara Moraes/Tiffany William Lost 1-8/Zoe Gaber -/-

 

 Vanessa Nommensen
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-3 Louise Kwong Lost 6-7 (5-7), 3-6 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Notre Dame t-2 Mary Closs Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Purdue t-1 Tess Bernard Lost 2-6, 4-6 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Mississippi State t-64 Louise Ronaldson Lost 6-0, 4-6, 0-6 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Mississippi State Con. 64 Alex Corder Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Northwestern State Con. 16 Kateryna Piatakova Lost 7-6 (7-3), 2-6, 0-1 (9-11) -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Alabama 1st Carmen Blanco Lost 6-7 (4-7), 5-7 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Michigan 2nd Kristy Dodge Won 6-0, 6-4 -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Ball State t-CF Courtney Earnest Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 4 Olga Shkundina Lost 4-6, 0-6 -/-

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 4 Jacqueline Zuhse Won 6-2, 6-0 -/-

% Jan 23, 2015 NICHOLLS 4 Klara Skopac Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 4 Anna Segarra Rius - 6-4, 3-4, unfinished -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 2 Carmen Nelson Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 4 Vivien Borbely Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 3 Claudia Castella Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 3 Mai El Kamash (83/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 4 Mami Adachi (108/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 4 Abby Owens Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 4 Ferny Angeles Paz - 3-6, 2-4, unfinished -/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 4 Carol Finke Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-
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Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 4 Lauren Burich Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 4 Abby Johnson Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 4 Carita Moolman Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 4 Lauren Bellinger Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 4 Maria Cardenas Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 4 Dominique Dulski Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 4 Yana Erkeeva Won 6-2, 6-4 -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 4 Juliana Cardoso Lost 6-7 (7-9), 2-6 -/-

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 4 Rehse,Kristin Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6 -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 4 Lindsey Hodge - 5-7, unfinished -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 4 Brittany Huxley Lost 2-6, 6-4, 6-7 (3-7) -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 4 Meszarosova, Mich. Lost 6-1, 0-6, 3-6 -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 3 Dina Karina Won 6-3, 6-3 -/-

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 3 Marcelina Cichon Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Purdue t-1 Tess Bernard/Daniela Vidal Lost 0-8/Meredith Maltby -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Louisville t-2 Ellie Gerlach/Elle Stokes Lost 6-8/Meredith Maltby -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Illinois t-3 Madie Baillon/Julia Jamieson Lost 7-8/Meredith Maltby -/-

Sep 26-29, 2014 vs Akron t-4 Sophie Geier/Shannon Newnes Lost 2-8/Meredith Maltby -/-

Oct 10-13, 2014 vs Northwestern State t-64 Natalya Krutova/Tatiana Larina Lost 2-8/Emily Dvorak -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Michigan 1st Kristy Dodge/Sara Remynse Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Mississippi State 2nd Naomi Tran/Alex Corder Lost 5-8/Jacqui Katz -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Loyola-Marymount 3rd Lisa Piller/Login Finnell Won 8-2/Jacqui Katz -/-

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 1 Karolina Maksimava / Martina Zerbola Won 6-3 / Nicky Stracar -/-

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 1 Victoria Kisialeva / Dasha Sapogova Lost 3-6 / Nicky Stracar -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 1 Soledad Arroyo / Marta Sans - 5-2, unfinished / Nicky Stracar -/-

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER 3 Jana van der Walt / Brandi Nelson Won 6-4 / Emily Dvorak -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 1 Klaudia Gawlik / Anastasija Trubich Won 6-0 / Nicky Stracar -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 1 Carolin Drescher / Alex Kitchen - 3-4, unfinished / Nicky Stracar -/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 2 Julia Jones / Natalie Suk Lost 0-6 / Nicky Stracar -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 2 Kelsey Dieters / Mami Adachi Lost 2-6 / Nicky Stracar -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 2 Abby Owens / Skylar Kuykendall (60/-) Lost 1-6 / Nicky Stracar -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 2 Ferny Angeles Paz / Miho Kowase - 4-4, unfinished / Nicky Stracar -/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 2 Elizabeth Zordani / Sherry Li Won 6-2 / Nicky Stracar -/-

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 2 Lauren Chypyha / Maria Avgerinos Won 6-2 / Nicky Stracar -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 2 Abby Johnson / Alexandra Way - / Nicky Stracar -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 2 Yasmeen Ebada / Jessica Northcutt Lost 5-7 / Nicky Stracar -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 2 Katya Bure / Ali Miller - 5-1, unfinished / Nicky Stracar -/-

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 2 Maria Cardenas / Tina Rupert Lost 2-6 / Nicky Stracar -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 2 Dominique Dulski / Meredith Hopson - 5-4, unfinished / Nicky Stracar -/-

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 2 Hristina Dishkova / Holly Verner Lost 4-6 / Nicky Stracar -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 2 Juliana Cardoso / Jessica Chaves - 6-6, unfinished / Nicky Stracar -/-

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 2 Rasolomalala, Niri / Rehse,Kristin Lost 3-6 / Nicky Stracar -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 2 Lindsey Hodge / Alison Ho Lost 4-6 / Nicky Stracar -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 2 Nayara Moraes / Brittany Huxley Won 6-4 / Nicky Stracar -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 2 Martin, Mary Angela / Meszarosova, Mich. Lost 1-6 / Nicky Stracar -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 2 Rebecca Breland / Monet Stuckey-Willis Won 6-4 / Nicky Stracar -/-
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Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 2 R. Leenabanchong / Marcelina Cichon Won 6-1 / Nicky Stracar -/-

 

 Nicky Stracar
 

  Ranking

  SINGLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 1 Karolina Maksimava Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 1 Victoria Kisialeva Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

% Jan 23, 2015 NICHOLLS 1 Stephanie Barnett Lost 4-6, 3-6 -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 1 Soledad Arroyo - 4-6, 5-2, unfinished -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 1 Klaudia Gawlik - 6-7 (3-7), 1-2, unfinished -/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 1 Julia Jones (7/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6 -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 1 Nadia Ravita (85/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 1 Joana Vale Costa (29/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 1 Anna Sanford Lost 4-6, 0-6 -/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 1 Hanna Yu Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 1 Lauren Chypyha Lost 0-6, 4-6 -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 1 Nelo Phiri - 7-5, 5-5, unfinished -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 1 Stephanie N'tcha Won 6-7 (1-7), 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (7-5) -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 1 Kelly Poggensee-Wei Lost 5-7, 0-6 -/-

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 1 Despoina Vogasari (33/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6 -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 2 Emily Olivier Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 2 Anna Kate Anderson Won 3-6, 6-1, 7-5 -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 1 Vera Bessonova Lost 1-6, 5-7 -/-

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 2 Rasolomalala, Niri Lost 2-6, 0-6 -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 3 Liat Zimmermann - 4-6, 3-1, unfinished -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE 3 Jesse Grace Lost 1-6, 6-3, 4-6 -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 3 Newton, Emily - 7-5, 4-6, unfinished -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 2 Monet Stuckey-Willis - 7-6 (7-4), 2-2, unfinished -/-

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 2 R. Leenabanchong - 2-6, 3-5, unfinished -/-

  Ranking

  DOUBLES   Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Sep 26-29,
2014

vs Akron t-1 Sophie Geier/Shannon Newnes Won 8-0/Ipek Birol -/-

Sep 26-29,
2014

vs Illinois t-2 Louise Kwong/Grace Tapak Lost 4-8/Ipek Birol -/-

Sep 26-29,
2014

vs Purdue t-3 Andjela Djokovic/Deborah Suarez Won 8-6/Ipek Birol -/-

Sep 26-29,
2014

vs Notre Dame t-4 Mary Closs/Jane Fennelly Won 8-5/Ipek Birol -/-

Oct 10-13,
2014

vs Samford t-
64

Samantha Wood/Carita Moolman Won 8-6/Ipek Birol -/-

Oct 10-13,
2014

vs Louisiana State t-
32

Skylar Holloway/Ella Taylor Lost 1-8/Ipek Birol -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Alabama 1st Maya Jansen/Luicelena Perez Lost 1-8/Ipek Birol -/-

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 vs Ole Miss 3rd Iris Verboven/Erin Stephens Lost 6-8/Ipek Birol -/-

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron 1 Karolina Maksimava / Martina Zerbola Won 6-3 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-
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Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State 1 Victoria Kisialeva / Dasha Sapogova Lost 3-6 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS 1 Soledad Arroyo / Marta Sans - 5-2, unfinished / Vanessa
Nommensen

-/-

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE 1 Klaudia Gawlik / Anastasija Trubich Won 6-0 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS 1 Carolin Drescher / Alex Kitchen - 3-4, unfinished / Vanessa
Nommensen

-/-

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss 2 Julia Jones / Natalie Suk Lost 0-6 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky 2 Kelsey Dieters / Mami Adachi Lost 2-6 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU 2 Abby Owens / Skylar Kuykendall (60/-) Lost 1-6 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State 2 Ferny Angeles Paz / Miho Kowase - 4-4, unfinished / Vanessa
Nommensen

-/-

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale 2 Elizabeth Zordani / Sherry Li Won 6-2 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN 2 Lauren Chypyha / Maria Avgerinos Won 6-2 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE 2 Abby Johnson / Alexandra Way - / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford 2 Yasmeen Ebada / Jessica Northcutt Lost 5-7 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI 2 Katya Bure / Ali Miller - 5-1, unfinished / Vanessa
Nommensen

-/-

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON 2 Maria Cardenas / Tina Rupert Lost 2-6 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico 2 Dominique Dulski / Meredith Hopson - 5-4, unfinished / Vanessa
Nommensen

-/-

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU 2 Hristina Dishkova / Holly Verner Lost 4-6 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF 2 Juliana Cardoso / Jessica Chaves - 6-6, unfinished / Vanessa
Nommensen

-/-

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State 2 Rasolomalala, Niri / Rehse,Kristin Lost 3-6 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice 2 Lindsey Hodge / Alison Ho Lost 4-6 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE
STATE

2 Nayara Moraes / Brittany Huxley Won 6-4 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama 2 Martin, Mary Angela / Meszarosova,
Mich.

Lost 1-6 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE 2 Rebecca Breland / Monet Stuckey-Willis Won 6-4 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa 2 R. Leenabanchong / Marcelina Cichon Won 6-1 / Vanessa Nommensen -/-

Schedule legend

Generated on 6/28/2016
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Schedule and results

Overall record: 17-9  •  AAC: 3-1  •  Region: 5-1  •  Home: 10-2  •  Away: 3-6  •  Neutral: 4-1
 •  vs National ranked: 0-3  •  vs Regional ranked: 0-0  

  Date   Opponent    Score   Overall   AAC  Nation Region

Sep 26-29,
2014

Notre Dame Invitational -- South Bend, Ind. -
-

Oct 10-13,
2014 ITA Southern Regional -- Tuscalooa, Ala. --

Oct. 31-Nov. 1 Roberta Alison Fall Classic -- Tuscaloosa, Ala.
--

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron  W  4-3 1-0 0-0

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State  W  4-3 2-0 0-0

% Jan 23, 2015 NICHOLLS  W  4-1 3-0 0-0

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS  W  4-0 4-0 0-0

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER  W  6-1 5-0 0-0

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE  W  4-0 6-0 0-0

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS  W  4-0 7-0 0-0

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss  L  1-6 7-1 0-0

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky  L  0-7 7-2 0-0

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU  L  0-7 7-3 0-0

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State  L  0-4 7-4 0-0

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale  W  4-1 8-4 0-0

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN  W  5-2 9-4 0-0 #66

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE  W  4-0 10-4 0-0

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford  W  4-1 11-4 0-0

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI  W  6-1 12-4 1-0

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON  L  1-5 12-5 1-1

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico  W  4-2 13-5 1-1

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU  W  4-0 14-5 2-1

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF  W  4-3 15-5 3-1 #51

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State  L  0-4 15-6 3-1 #51

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice  L  0-4 15-7 3-1 #57

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE
STATE  W  4-2 16-7 3-1 #57

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama  L  0-4 16-8 3-1 #47

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE  W  4-0 17-8 3-1 #55

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa  L  0-4 17-9 3-1 #55

Schedule legend

Generated on 6/28/2016
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Team match-by-match

  SINGLES DOUBLES Rankings

  Date   Opponent    Score   1   2   3   4   5   6   1   2   3  Nation Region

Jan 17, 2015 at Akron  W  4-3 L W W L W Lr W u W

Jan 18, 2015 vs Penn State  W  4-3 L W W W L W L L W

% Jan 23, 2015 NICHOLLS  W  4-1 L W W W W u . . .

Jan 31, 2015 NEW ORLEANS  W  4-0 u W W u W u u W W

Jan 31, 2015 XAVIER  W  6-1 L W W W W W u W W

% Feb 08, 2015 MCNEESE  W  4-0 u u u W W W W u W

% Feb 08, 2015 SOUTHERN MISS  W  4-0 W u W W u u u W W

Feb. 13, 2015 at #24 Ole Miss  L  1-6 L L L L L W u L L

Feb 15, 2015 at #21 Kentucky  L  0-7 L L L L L L L L u

% Feb 18, 2015 #44 LSU  L  0-7 L L L L L L L L u

Feb 20, 2015 vs #22 Ohio State  L  0-4 L u L u L u L u L

Feb 21, 2015 vs #61 Yale  W  4-1 L u W W W u W W L

Feb 28, 2015 WISCONSIN  W  5-2 L W W L W W W W u #66

% Mar 10, 2015 LOUISIANA-LAFAYETTE  W  4-0 u W W W W u . . .

% Mar 14, 2015 at Samford  W  4-1 W L W W u . W L W

* Mar 16, 2015 CINCINNATI  W  6-1 L W W W W W W u W

* Mar 17, 2015 #48 HOUSTON  L  1-5 L L u W L L u L L

Mar 20, 2015 vs #41 New Mexico  W  4-2 L L u W W W W u W

* Mar 22, 2015 at #74 SMU  W  4-0 u W u W u W W L W

* Mar 28, 2015 vs USF  W  4-3 L L W L W W W u W #51

Mar 29, 2015 at Georgia State  L  0-4 u L L L u u u L L #51

3/31/2015 at #45 Rice  L  0-4 L L u u Lr u u L L #57

Apr 03, 2015 MIDDLE TENNESSEE STATE  W  4-2 u W L L W W u W W #57

Apr 08, 2015 at South Alabama  L  0-4 L u u L u L u L L #47

Apr 16, 2015 TEMPLE  W  4-0 u u W W u W u W W #55

Apr 17, 2015 at #71 Tulsa  L  0-4 L u L L u u L W L #55

Schedule legend

Generated on 6/28/2016
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